

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

TO: CSSB 165(L&C)

Page 5, line 1, following "completion of":

Insert "(1)"

Page 5, line 2:

Following the first occurrence of "program":

Delete ", "

Insert "or"

Following the second occurrence of "program":

Delete ", or a community diversion panel"

Page 5, line 4, following "AS 47.37":

Insert "; or

(2) a community diversion panel"

Page 5, line 18:

Following "completion of":

Insert "(1)"

Following "program":

Delete ", "

Insert "or"

Page 5, line 19, following "program":

Delete ", or a community diversion panel"

1

2 Page 5, line 20, following "AS 47.37":

3 Insert "; or

4 (2) a community diversion panel"

5

6 Page 6, line 14:

7 Delete "selected by the court to serve"

8 Insert "serving"